Regione
ABR
LAZ
LAZ
EMI
PUG
LOM
EMI
VEN
EMI
EMI
LOM
LOM
EMI
EMI
LAZ
LOM
TRE
LAZ
EMI
PUG
FRI
MAR
LOM
FRI
EMI
FRI
LAZ
LAZ
LOM
TRE
VEN
VEN
BAS
LOM
TOS
TOS
VEN
PIE
TOS
CAL
FRI

sede territoriale

ABR
LAZ1
LAZ1
EMI1
PUG4
Lom1
EMI1
VEN4
EMI1
EMI2
LOM2
LOM2
EMI2
EMI1
LAZ1
LOM4
TRE
LAZ1
EMI1
PUG2
FRI
MAR1
LOM4
FRI
EMI2
FRI
LAZ2
LAZ1
LOM3
TRE
VEN3
VEN2
BAS2
LOM3
TOS1
TOS1
VEN2
PIE1
TOS2
CAL1
FRI

Ranking nome

1 Andrea

2 Mirko

3 Jacopo Guoyi
4 Matilde

5 Paolo

6 Fabio

7 Daniele

7 Matteo

9 Davide

10 Samuele

10 Fabrizio

10 Luca
13 Giulio
13 Marco
13 Dario
13 Davide

37 Yahia

38 Federico

39 Tommaso

40 Domenico Omar
40 Mattia

cognome
Ciprietti
Giacchini
Chen
Padovano
Rizzo
Pruneri
Venier
Zappia
Ragazzini
Turci
Brioni
Cavalleri
Carlassare
Selvatici
Petrillo

El Ourrak
Chen
Burlon
Guzzi
Balutto

Remondina

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

PO

PO

PO

PO

hogwarts

100
100
100
100
100

82
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

71
100
100

31
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

71

50
100
100

lungomare classifica TOTALE classe data_nascita

100
76
100
44
76
89
66
66
76
76
76
76
53
53
53
53
76
56
23
20
89
0
31

N
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100
100
18
70
34
34
34
34
18
16
16
16
34
34
34
34
0
34
34
34
33
53
18
16
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
18
18
18
18
16
34
34
0
0

300
276
218
214
210
205
200
200
194
192
192
192
187
187
187
187
176
161
157
154
153
153
149
136
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
118
118
118
118
116
105
104
100
100

3
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14/03/1999
28/04/1998
06/12/1999
23/11/1998
04/11/1998
28/03/1999
30/04/1998
07/05/1998
19/03/1998
02/06/1998
01/08/2000
22/02/1999
14/04/1998
19/10/1998
25/05/1999
14/01/1998
26/04/1998
21/11/1999
04/05/1998
29/05/2000
08/10/1999
18/01/1998
24/08/1998
10/08/1999
04/12/1998
29/03/1998
14/12/1998
04/08/1998
30/05/1999
13/05/1998
12/12/1998
27/05/1998
02/09/1998
17/03/1999
12/02/1998
21/02/1999
27/05/1998
27/11/1998
29/01/1999
01/08/1997
03/02/1998




LOM
MOL
SIC
CAL
EMI
CAL
PIE
TRE
TRE
EMI
FRI
VEN
TOS
TRE
PIE
VAL
SIC
CAL
EMI
MAR
SAR
PUG
LOM
LOM
VEN
MAR
VEN
SIC
CAM
EMI
EMI
LIG
LOM
LOM
TOS
TOS
VEN
VEN
EMI
FRI
VEN
VEN
CAM
EMI
LOM
TOS
VEN
VEN
VEN
ABR
CAL
CAM
FRI
SIC
VEN

LOM4
MOL
SIC1
CAL1
EMI4
CAL1
PIE2
TRE
TRE
EMI3
FRI
VEN1
TOS2
TRE
PIE2
VAL
SIC1
CAL2
EMI3
MAR1
SAR
PUG1
LoM1
LOM3
VEN4
MAR2
VEN3
SIc1
CAM2
EMI4
EMI1
LIG
LOM4
LOM2
TOS3
TOS2
VEN1
VEN4
EMI1
FRI
VEN1
VEN3
CAM2
EMI3
LOM4
TOS1
VENS5
VEN3
VEN2
ABR
CAL1
CAM3
FRI
SIc2
VEN3

42
43
43
45
46
47
47
49
50
51
52
52
54
54
56
57
58
59
59
59
59
63
64
64
64
67
67
69
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
80
81
81
81
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
91
91
91
91
91
91

Alessandro
Andrea
Alberto
Vincenzo
Alessandro
Matteo
Riccardo
Francesco
Damian
Simone
Davide
Mattia
Lorenzo
Lukas

Luca
Simone
Francesco Pio
Davide
Simone
Matteo
Nicola
Francesco
Nikola
Giorgio
Giorgio
Emmanuele
Giacomo
Giovanni
Nikita
Michele
Francesco
Francesco
Carlos
Raffaele
Matteo
Marco
Diego
Marco
Paolo
Federico
Gianluca
Mattia
Francesco
Jacopo
Salvatore
Yuri
Alessandro
Giorgio
Michele
Christian
Danilo
Nicola
Isadora
Enrico Maria
Stefano

Trenta

Di Nezza
L'Episcopo
Territo
Corradi
Pizzinga
Invernizzi
Ballerin
Rovara
Cavazzoni
Peressoni
Borgo
Ganni
Nussbaumer
Dal Molin
Lazier
Marino
Tomo
Rigolon
Cerioni
Fiori

Posa
Marku
Seguini
Gallina
Bollino
Vischio
Interdonato
Deniskin
Bersani
Rasi

Laiolo
Caramaschi
Morganti
Calosci
Vergamini
De Mattia
Rudelli
Battellani
Stazi

Bison
Maculan
Carbone
Meglioraldi
Falbo

Foti

Bison
Navone
Turrina
Cavuti
Castiglia
Malgieri
Zampol
Trombetta
Fabrello
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15/01/1998
01/03/2000
13/06/2000
26/06/2000
12/08/1998
25/02/1999
23/02/1998
01/07/1998
14/03/1998
13/06/1998
29/04/1998
10/01/1998
22/09/1998
09/06/1998
21/12/1999
05/10/1999
17/05/1999
01/04/1999
22/06/1998
19/01/1999
22/12/1997
09/03/1998
10/08/1997
03/11/1999
18/02/1998
23/07/1998
17/08/1998
20/05/2000
21/02/1999
25/08/1998
07/02/1998
20/01/1999
09/04/1998
29/10/1999
11/04/1998
27/09/1999
12/09/1998
29/09/2000
15/05/1999
03/05/2000
12/06/1998
13/04/1998
20/09/1998
04/10/1998
18/10/1999
07/12/1998
19/10/1999
24/09/1998
15/05/1998
14/05/1998
21/03/2000
11/06/1998
18/02/1998
29/12/1999
04/12/1999




